E Series Parts List

2012

REF # Description Qty Part #
1 Screw M5 x 25 8 Pan Head 4 401638000
2 Bearing Case (E Series) 1 302016000
3 Armature D/E Motor 1 300864000
4 Bearing (62922) D/E_B/C Mtr. (Lower) 1 411306290
5 Bearing 608 ZZ 1 411306080
6 Fan Guide D/E 1 300865000
7 Screw M5 X 45 YPF 2 400624000
8 Field Coil D/E Motor 1 300866000
9 Insulation Tube (D Motor) 2 310315250
10 [Connector (D Motor) 2 310215250
11 Insulation Sleeve (D Motor) 1 300876000
12&26 |Connector 2 SD 3 455000280
13 [Motor Frame D/E Motor 1 300868000
14  [Brush Holder Cap D/E Motor 1 300872000
15 |HVE Brush (D/E) 2 300869000
16  |Anti-Vibration Ring 1 310915250
17  |Anti-Vibration Grommet 4 310815250
18 |HV Handle Cover (L) D/E Motor 1 300879000
19 |Switch Cover BC D/E Motor 1 300874000
20 [Switch Lock Cover {(Rubber) B/C D/E 1 310513250
21 |Switch Cap HVE Motor 1 300875000
22 |Holding Plate D/E Motor 1 300876000
23 |HVE Switch SGEL115CDY-1 1 453000220
24  |[Condenser E Motor 1 300877100
25 [Condenser Cord D/E Motor 1 301695000
27 |Switch Cover A D Motor 1 300878000
28 |HV Handle Case (R) D/E Motor 1 300873000
29 [Screw M4 x 18 SW SUS 4 401296000
30 [Filter Screen 2 310313250
31 Filter Cover E Motor 1 302017000
32 |[ScrewM4 x 10 S SUS 2 583504010
33 [Mold Cord D/E Motor 1 300880000
34 |[Screw M5 X 10 Pan Head 4 480805010
35 [Label E Motor 1 801055100
1--35 |E-Motor Complete 1 100844000

ISKCO, Ltd.

Ph:501-812-0220 Fax:501-812-0770



